
NAME EMAIL

Executive Committee

President Doug Mohrland dmohrland@gmail.com 

Vice President Priscilla Frick frick.boosters@gmail.com

Treasurer Anne Giannini ap_giannini@yahoo.com; nghsboostertreas@gmail.com

Secretary OPEN

Membership OPEN  

Prior President Stacy Hallett-Brasher stacyhallett@gmail.com

Athletic Director Ben Ballard ballardb@mdusd.org

VP of Athletics Tyler Rosecrans rosecranst@mdusd.org 

Spirit Director Kourtnie Howerton howertonk@mdusd.org

Fall Sport Reps

Spirit Dana Grove danabgrove@gmail.com

Cross Country Suchitra Edussuriya-Essl suchedu@gmail.com

Football Lisa Kemper lnkemper0330@gmail.com

Golf - Girls Lisa Cheng chengbacca@yahoo.com

Sports Medicine Stacy Hallett-Brasher stacyhallett@gmail.com

Tennis - Girls Priscilla Frick pyfrick@gmail.com

Volleyball - Girls Valerie Wood wcwoodfamily@gmail.com

Water Polo - Boys Jessyca Emelson thebusyeboys@gmail.com

Water Polo - Girls Debbie Sullivan debsulli@sbcglobal.net

Flag Football - Girls Sarah Hansell sjhansell@gmail.com

Winter Sport Reps

Basketball - Boys Catherine Foster cfoster48@gmail.com

Basketball - Girls Elizabeth Schrag Elizabethschrag@att.net

Spirit Dana Grove danabgrove@gmail.com

Soccer - Boys Anne Giannini ap_giannini@yahoo.com

Soccer - Girls Laura Faigle, Jill Walson Laura.faigle@gmail.com; jgwalson@yahoo.com

Wrestling Chris Hansel cmhansel@gmail.com

Spring Sport Reps

Baseball Erlin Harris erlin.harris@johnmuirhealth.com

Golf - Boys Lisa Cheng chengbacca@yahoo.com

Lacrosse - Boys Lenore Hernandez lenanndez@comcast.net

Lacrosse - Girls OPEN (temporarily Coach Blair) northgateglax@gmail.com 

Softball Elissa Fenstermacher Neil elissaambre@hotmail.com

Swimming Doug Mohrland dmohrland@gmail.com

Tennis - Boys Yana Bazulina yanabazulina@gmail.com

Track & Field Vivian & Aaron Simon viviansimon@gmail.com, aaronsimon@gmail.com

Volleyball - Boys Daniel Hubp Danielhubp@gmail.com

Decals Paula Parker paulaparker7@icloud.com

Webmaster Phil Parker xxl4549@yahoo.com
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